
Result List
Women´s Park Quarter Final

12.06.2019 20:48:00

June 12 - 16 2019

Long Beach, CA

Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

ZEUNER Brighton USA181 53.0051.00 53.00 2.33

ARMANTO Lizzie FIN162 48.0048.00 36.33 29.33

BROWN Sky GBR143 42.1642.16 31.40 30.00

CARMONA Arianna USA94 41.0032.00 27.66 41.00

LE Allysha PHI135 39.7629.00 22.00 39.76

VASCONCELLOS Nora USA176 39.7039.70 38.66 29.06

KENWORTHY Bella USA67 39.6627.33 39.66 27.00

TEZUKA Mami JPN228 36.7033.00 16.66 36.70

STOEPHASIUS Lilly GER79 36.0022.33 36.00 31.00

BENEDETTI Julia ESP1910 35.3335.33 33.16 32.00

DE SOUZA BASSIVictoria BRA411 34.6034.00 21.50 34.60

SUGAWARA Mei JPN812 33.6612.33 27.33 33.66

LARCHERON Madeleine FRA1013 31.0031.00 29.40 30.93

VARELLA Dora BRA2814 30.4427.96 28.03 30.44

TAMANAHA Kody USA115 30.0030.00 9.33 5.00

COLLINS Shanae AUS3016 28.9628.96 2.66 17.06

SANTANA Jordan USA1117 28.364.33 28.36 27.40

HEATH Charlotte AUS218 25.005.00 25.00 20.66

HADID Amar AUS2319 23.5622.70 19.00 23.56

STEENHOUDT Maité BEL2520 23.336.66 23.33 1.66

BREAUX Spencer USA1221 23.0018.00 23.00 22.53

COCHRANE Grace AUS2122 22.4322.33 11.66 22.43

XIN Zhang CHN2423 22.0018.66 17.33 22.00

JIAYI Lou CHN2024 21.108.66 14.33 21.10

KAMIMURA Mion JPN325 19.3319.33 5.33 11.33

BRU Shani FRA2626 19.0014.40 19.00 17.66
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Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

MEYERS Taniah AUS2727 17.331.00 13.93 17.33

GONCALVES Leticia BRA1528 17.161.66 17.16 11.60

BRODKA Amelia POL529 15.3315.33 1.66 15.10

LONG Hunter USA2930 11.6611.00 11.66 7.00

Total Riders: 30
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